

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3045, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On R19-A2, Senate language, (S3045-3)
- 1.3 Page 25, line 25, after the second comma, insert "entertainment,"
- 1.4 Page 26, delete subdivision 2
- 1.5 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
- 1.6 Page 26, line 12, after the semicolon, insert "and"
- 1.7 Page 26, line 13, delete "; and" and insert "including a breakdown of the total percentage
- 1.8 of advertising spending in local newspapers, radio, and television."
- 1.9 Page 26, delete line 14
- 1.10 Page 26, line 15, after the second period, insert "This section expires February 2, 2031."